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HOT

COLDOFF DASH INSIDE
AIRFLOOR

DEF OUTSIDEHI

Packing List: 
1957 Chevrolet Full-Size
without A/C with 4-Vent

Gen 5 Accessory Kit (781553)
  No. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Qty.
14’
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Part No.
06250-VUE
64112-VCB
646901
646902
646013
646014
646015
646842
646907
091608
091609
62195-VCH
338640
593027
472058
235000
631553

Description
Duct Hose, 2 1/2”
Firewall Cover
Louver Bezel, Passenger-Side
Louver Bezel, Driver-Side
Bracket, Evaporator Firewall
Bracket, Dash
Bracket, Firewall Support
Bracket, Ring
Fresh Air Plate
Hardline, Heater, Upper
Hardline, Heater Lower
Cover, OEM Water Valve
Rubber Boot
Plastics Kit
Control Panel Conversion Kit
Wiring Kit, Gen 5 Universal
Installation Kit

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:
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NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.


